NOVUS AUTOMATION 1/3
Submersible Hydrostatic Level
Transmitter
LEVEL TRANSMITTER – OPERATION MANUAL – V1.0x D
INTRODUCTION
Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter is designed for
continuous monitoring of liquid level in water wells, reservoirs, tanks,
boreholes, rivers and other liquids. The submersible unit will detect

The Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter has the following
identification engraving on the sensor body:
Fig. 01 – Identification engraving
Attached to the end of the cable is an identification tag:
Fig. 02 – Identification tag
And it is supplied in the following models:
MODEL
PRESSURE
RANGE
OVER-
PRESSURE
BURTS
PRESSURE
CABLE
WL420-1M-L5 1 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-1M-L15 1 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-1.6M-L5 1.6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-1.6M-L15 1.6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-2.5M-L5 2.5 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-2.5M-L15 2.5 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-4M-L10  4 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 10 m
Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter
NOVUS AUTOMATION 2/3
WL420-4M-L15 4 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-6M-L10 6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 10 m
WL420-6M-L15 6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-10M-L15 10 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-10M-L20 10 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 20 m
WL420-16M-L20 16 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 20 m
WL420-16M-L30 16 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 30 m
WL420-25M-L40 25 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 40 m
WL420-40M-L50 40 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 50 m
WL420-60M-L80 60 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 80 m
WL420-100M-L120 100 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 120 m
Table 02 – Models
MECHANICAL INSTALLATION
The Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter transmitter is
suitable to be installed in places with static pressure levels such as